
2020 Road Salt Auction 
Post Auction Report (PAR) 

Group 3 

Lexington-Fayette 

Auction Credentials 

Auction ID 695899 

Auction Type Real Time Reverse 

Auction Title KACo Road Salt Group 3 

Start Date 6/11/2020  10:00:00 AM CDT 

Close Date 6/11/2020  15:01:01 PM CDT 

Extension Time 2 minutes 

Number of Extensions 130 

Supplier Information 

Company Name Contact Person) Phone Phone Ext Email 

Cargill Deicing Technology Deseree Caver 800-600-7258 -- deseree_caver@cargill.com 

Compass Minerals America Inc. Harrison Green 913-344-9360 -- greenh@compassminerals.com 

Detroit Salt Company Gabrielle Hopkins 3138415144 104 ghopkins@detroitsalt.com 

Morton Salt, Inc. Ayanna Jefferson-Williams 3128072737 -- AJefferson-Williams@mortonsalt.com

Magic Salt of Kentuckiana Bill Minor 502-568-5566 502-499-1358 billy@ibgmagicky.com 

Maxi Salt of North America Dakota Smith 2604702754 -- d.smith@maxisalt.com

Lowest Bidders 

Lot ID Bidder Bid Amount Tons Amount 
30 Detroit Salt Company $68.90 10000 $689,000.00 

30 Cargill Deicing Technology $69.18 10000 $691,800.00 

30 Compass Minerals America Inc. $74.09 10000 $740,900.00 

30 Magic Salt $94.00 10000 $940,000.00 

30 Morton Salt, Inc. $97.00 10000 $970,000.00 

Create & email award letters to: 
Winning Supplier (email above); Orbis Online (rbecker@orbisonline.com); KACo (scott.martin@kaco.org) 
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